
.,,,FOR.M FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULE For Madis on County 
Community, Town or City 

U.R.C . NO . _______ ~ 

______ SHEET NO. __ 

WACO WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING U. R. C. NO. __ _ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

--------'SHEET NO. __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

I. First 175 Cubic Feet 
Next 225 Cubic Feet 
Next 300 Cubic Feet 
Next 500 Cubic Feet 
Next 1000 Cubic Feet 
Over 2Soo cubic Feet 

-II. Turn-on and Cut-off Fee 

Returned Check Charge III. 

IV. customer Deposit 

e 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

6.50 Minimum Bill 
2.80 per 100 cu 
2.35 per 100 cu 
2.05 per 100 cu 
1.85 per 100 cu 
1.60 per 100 cu 

15.00 

12.00 

40.00 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

FEB 14 1992 

PU~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: ,,~,4/fe.. 
PUBLIC SERWCE OMMISSION MANAGER 

ft 
ft 
ft 
ft 
ft 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in 
Case No. 91 - 383 Dated 2/ 14 / 92 



form for filing Rate SchcJulcs 

WACO WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For MADISON COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

Community, Town or City 

U.R.C . NO. 

SHr:ET Nb. 

CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. ------- ---

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

' • 

First 175 cubic feet 
Next 225 cubic feet 
Next 300 cubic feet 
Next 500 cubic feet 
Next 1, 000 cubic feet 
Over 2/200 cubic feet 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL - 1 1991 

PU~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 
. SECTION 9 (1) 

BY:~~ 
PllRI ~ ~E OMutSSION MANAGER 

-· 

TE 
PER UNIT 

cubic foot) 

$6. 13 minimum 
$2. 64 per 100 
$2. 24 per 1 00 
$1.94 per 100 
$1. 7 4 per 100 
$1 . 54 per 1 00 

-E 0 F IS S UE _ _ __.._-+-l''-7'--1,_...._----' _______ DA TE EFFECT IVE_....:J;._..::::.....:..-/'1-1---7/ ,,__l_C-J___;Cj__;,/_· ...,~--~-

~-+---:-::----'-.....,_,...~~------T I TLE &~ I (\, }

1 

Name cer V 
Issued by thority f an rder of the Utility Regulatory Commission in 
Case No. 91,./1'2 dated 1·ZZ-1/ 

llHI B IT~A =-""'"--------


